Licensee acknowledges that this Agreement does not entitle Licensee to any subsequent 

agreement, for any reason whatsoever, regardless of the use Licensee makes of the Property, the 

improvements Licensee places on or makes to the Property, or for any other reason. 

3. Consideration: Licensee will pay to Licensor the sum of Fifteen Thousand One Hundred 

Two and 71/100 Dollars ($15,102.71) upon the execution and delivery of this Agreement for the full 

term of this Agreement. Payment to Licensor must be in the form of a check or money order payable to 

Southern California Edison Company. No cash payments will be accepted by Licensor.